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Board Members: 
 

Position Name Member ID # E-mail Phone number 

President Christina St Amant 1238833 cstamant@psav.com 808-757-9307 

President Elect  Mary Neister 1309006 mneister@hvcb.org 
 

808-924-0253 

Immediate Past President  Kat Lin-Hurtubise 

 

1230480 Kat@gourmeteventshawaii.com 808-386-2352 

Vice President Membership  Colleen Reyes 1243533 colleen@island-styleinnovations.com 808-294-6020 

Vice President  Education Earl Cachola 1201607 Earl.m.cachola@ehi.com 808-838-2960 

Vice President 
Communications 

Lauren Manuel 1306263 lauren@deslivadmc.com 808-747-4600 

Vice President Finance Jeannie Layco, CMP 1027050 jlayco@worldstardmc.com 808-208-4101 

Chapter Administrator  Ava Matchen 143944 avampiac@gmail.com 808-947-7847 
 

MPI Foundation Liaison Mary Neister 1309006 mneister@hvcb.org 
 

808-924-0253 

Director Member Retention Melissa Millen 1317028 Melissa.millen@hiltonwaikikihotel.com 808-921-5599 

Director Education & 
Networking 

Heather Bailey 1308607 
 

heather.bailey@mcahawaii.com  
 

808-589-5541 
 

Director Fundraising  Marty Mullen 248150 martym@makanacorporaterewards.com  808-478-9075 

Director Community Outreach  Stephanie Wu 1251481 Stephanie.Wu@alliepra.com 808-593-2900 

Director Communication  Lace Flores  131203 lflores@psav.com 619-708-2389 
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